Centro Storico

Data creazione: 2026/03/04 20:20:21

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 09/03/2008

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
BULFERI Tiziano

DANIELLI Franco
SODI Alessio
FAVILLI Luca
PAGANO Andrea
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PIAZZA Debora
TORTORA Maria
BIANCHI Stefano
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Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome

BONAZZI Marco
SODINI Mirko
SALVIONI Lorenzo

CARLI Marco
MARIANI Antonio
NP MARTINI Roberto
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Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome
GUIDI Massimo
CARDOSI Andrea

BONAZZ| Stefano
BINDELLI Gianni

NALDINI Sergio
CAMBINI Giacomo
RAMPONI Vittorio
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Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome
1 NANNI Luciano

MASSACCESI Gianluca
RUTOLINI Riccardo

CAPITANI Gianmarco
CAPITANI Giuseppe

CECCARELLI Lorenzo

ACCETTURO Celestino

PROSPOSITO Paolo

Societa

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA

G.S. CAPANNORI

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.
AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.

Societa

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA

Societa

A.S.D. GLI AMICI

ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

Tempo
00:17:05
00:18:10
00:21:56
00:22:18
00:23:58
00:25:15
00:31:16
00:40:23
00:42:30
00:49:12
01:31:48
00:00:00

Tempo
00:26:26
00:30:15
00:30:42
00:32:25
00:34:48
00:37:14
00:00:00

Tempo
00:32:18
00:36:42
00:38:10
00:39:43
00:42:53
00:48:01
00:51:30
01:00:02
00:00:00

Tempo
00:25:53
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PECORA Davide
PIANI Massimo
CAVINI Massimo
MARIANI Leonardo
RAMAZZA Stefano
BARACANI Oriano
GARFI' Giorgio
LUISI Roberto
CAPITANI Luigi
PICCHIONI Graziano
PIAZZA Luca

DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio

PEZZUTO Alfredo

Categoria: MA

Pos.

© 0 N O g b~ WON P

el e L i o e =
o 0N WN R O

Nome

SOLDAINI Jacopo
BONATO Nicola
BACCELLI Stefano
TREBBI Bruno
TEDESCHI Daniele
IUDICI Rocco
ANDREANI Ivan
NANNI Francesco
NALDONI Luca
BRUNELLI Alessandro
SILVA Lopes Gailson
PAGLINO Girolamo
RUSSO Andrea
SCARLINO Andrea
VIGNOLI Massimiliano
PUGLIESE Stefano

Categoria: W18

Pos.

a b W N PP

Nome

BULFERI Maria Vittoria
MEZJA Flavia

SAPIA Cristina
CORTESE Martina
VANNINI Sara

Categoria: W35

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

LAI Antonella

NAPOLI ANNA Maria
TOSSANI Rita

DOS SANTOS Barbara

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
G.S. CAPANNORI

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.

A.S.D. GLI AMICI

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
G.S. CAPANNORI

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
G.S. CAPANNORI

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
A.S.D. GLI AMICI

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

FIRENZE SCHOOL TEAM

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

G.S. CAPANNORI

00:26:22
00:27:25
00:28:32
00:29:49
00:30:13
00:30:26
00:32:54
00:33:24
00:34:29
00:35:51
00:37:04
00:39:21
00:56:13

Tempo
00:32:10
00:33:51
00:34:09
00:36:30
00:38:42
00:38:52
00:40:32
00:42:15
00:44:14
00:45:04
00:46:15
00:50:10
00:52:18
00:54:43
01:02:20
01:30:37

Tempo
00:25:35
00:29:44
00:30:42
00:36:26
00:48:25

Tempo
00:42:01
00:47:38
00:50:15
01:08:19



5 NESVADBOVA Vladislava
6 PIERUCCI Isabella

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 MARZOLINI Michela
2 PICCHIONI Sandra
3 INCERTI Laura
NP CASALINI Monica

G.S. CAPANNORI
G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
A.S.D. GLI AMICI

IKP

IKP

01:19:54
01:28:58

Tempo
00:37:50
00:39:08
00:39:44
00:00:00



